
Quelle: http://basketball-bund.net 
 

Ergebnisse - U12m - Bezirksliga Nordost (U12 Alb/Bodensee; Liganr.: 7400630)  
 

Nr.  
 

Spielta
g  

 

Datum  
 

Heim  
 

Gast  
 

Endstan
d  

 

1. Vierte
l  

 

Halbzei
t  

 

3. Vierte
l  

 

Vor Verl
.  

 

 2
0 

 6 
 12.12.20
10 12:00  

 VfL 
Kirchheim 

 TSG 
Ehingen/Don
au 

 20 : 0  0 : 0  0 : 0  0 : 0  0 : 0 

 1
9 

 6 
 12.12.20
10 10:45  

 TS 
Göppingen 

 TSG 
Ehingen/Don
au 

 20 : 0  0 : 0  0 : 0  0 : 0  0 : 0 

 1
8 

 6 
 12.12.20
10 09:30  

 VfL 
Kirchheim 

 TS 
Göppingen 

 74 : 65  20 : 16  36 : 29  54 : 43   

 1
7 

 5 
 27.11.20
10 16:30  

 SSV Ulm 2 
 TS 
Göppingen 

 51 : 41  10 : 9  25 : 21  39 : 28   

 1
6 

 5 
 27.11.20
10 15:00  

 TSG 
Söflingen 1 

 TS 
Göppingen 

 110 : 33  31 : 7  58 : 17  85 : 19   

 1
5 

 5 
 27.11.20
10 13:30  

 TSG 
Söflingen 1 

 VfL 
Kirchheim 

 71 : 32  25 : 12  38 : 18  50 : 28   

 1
4 

 5 
 27.11.20
10 12:00  

 SSV Ulm 2 
 VfL 
Kirchheim 

 56 : 47  8 : 10  24 : 22  39 : 32   

 1
3 

 4 
 13.11.20
10 17:30  

 TSG 
Söflingen 1 

 SSV Ulm 2  87 : 9  23 : 6  40 : 7  64 : 9   

 1
2 

 4 
 13.11.20
10 16:00  

 SSV Ulm 2 
 TSG 
Ehingen/Don
au 

 61 : 40  13 : 5  29 : 15  52 : 21   

 1
1 

 4 
 13.11.20
10 14:30  

 TSG 
Söflingen 1 

 TSG 
Ehingen/Don
au 

 82 : 29  25 : 6  37 : 14  67 : 18   

 1
0 

 3 
 24.10.20
10 13:00  

 TSG 
Ehingen/Don
au 

 SSV Ulm 2  26 : 47  4 : 15  10 : 26  15 : 40   

 9  3 
 24.10.20
10 11:30  

 SSV Ulm 2 
 TSG 
Söflingen 1 

 17 : 77  4 : 18  9 : 37  10 : 56   

 8  3 
 24.10.20
10 10:00  

 TSG 
Ehingen/Don
au 

 TSG 
Söflingen 1 

 18 : 72  0 : 18  5 : 41  10 : 53   

 7  2 
 16.10.20
10 14:00  

 TS 
Göppingen 

 SSV Ulm 2  27 : 54  6 : 12  14 : 21  18 : 39   

 6  2 
 16.10.20
10 12:40  

 VfL 
Kirchheim 

 SSV Ulm 2  35 : 43  8 : 14  16 : 27  24 : 35   

 5  2 
 16.10.20
10 11:20  

 VfL 
Kirchheim 

 TSG 
Söflingen 1 

 39 : 52  10 : 10  24 : 24  28 : 35   

 4  2 
 16.10.20
10 10:00  

 TS 
Göppingen 

 TSG 
Söflingen 1 

 31 : 61  9 : 15  15 : 30  20 : 46   

 3  1 
 03.10.20
10 13:00  

 TSG 
Ehingen/Don
au 

 VfL 
Kirchheim 

 25 : 44  12 : 6  14 : 22  19 : 32   

 2  1 
 03.10.20
10 11:30  

 TS 
Göppingen 

 VfL 
Kirchheim 

 26 : 56  4 : 22  14 : 35  18 : 39   

 1  1 
 03.10.20
10 10:00  

 TSG 
Ehingen/Don
au 

 TS 
Göppingen 

 49 : 28  14 : 2  25 : 9  31 : 20   

 


